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Location:

Team # Team Name

DATE Time PRACTICE PRACTICE 1 Mohawk Honda

Sat. 8/26/23 10:30AM 1, 2, 3 2 Prolific Marketing

Thurs. 8/31/23 6PM 1, 2, 3 3 Little Feet Little Farm

Sat. 9/2/23

Thurs. 9/7/23 6PM 1, 2, 3

Sat. 9/9/23 11AM 1 v 2 3 (Practice) < Picture Day

Thurs. 9/14/23 6PM 1 v 3 2 (Practice)

Sat. 9/16/23 11AM 2 v 3 1 (Practice)

Thurs. 9/21/23 6PM 1 v 2 3 (Practice)

Sat. 9/23/23 11AM 1 v 3 2 (Practice)

Thurs. 9/28/23 6PM 2 v 3 1 (Practice)

Thurs. 10/5/23 6PM 1 v 3 2 (Practice)

Sat. 10/7/23

Thurs. 10/12/23 6PM 2 v 3 1 (Practice) 10:10 AM Mohawk Honda

Sat. 10/14/23 11AM 1 v 2 v 3 No Practice 10:20 AM Prolific Marketing

10:30 AM Little Feet Little Farm

FALL Instructional Baseball 2023

Weeknight practices and games begin at 6PM.

Saturday games will be held at 11AM

Wood Road Campus front fields.

1 v 2 3 (Practice)

No Games- Holiday PICTURE SCHEDULE BELOW

PICTURE DAY

Picture day is Saturday, 9/9/23

Times are listed below. Practice is after

pictures.

Profits from pictures are invested back into BARC 

programs.  Team pictures are necessary so that we 

can send them to the sponsors.

*Arrive 10 minutes before scheduled time.

No Practice- Holiday (Labor Day Weekend)

GAMES BEGIN

Sat. 9/30/23 11AM


